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Hop Competition Results 2018

Special Prizes
Best Overall Winner Sandhurst Cup

Little Pell Farm Entry No 116

Second Best Overall Winner Watson Cristie House cup Class 2

Hukins Hops Entry No 44
Third Best Overall Winner Russell Cup
S T Tipples Entry No 3

Challenge Cups
Best Aroma (Classes 1-5) KEF Cup
L E Humphreys & Son Entry No 67
Best Golding (Class 2) Drake & Fletcher
Hukins Hops Entry No 44
Best Catagory A High Aroma (CI Bruff Cup
Class 3,4,5
L E Humphreys & Son Entry No 67

Class Winners

Class 1 Fuggle, Progress,Sovereign
Captain James Day Cup

S T Tipples Entry No 3
Little Pell Farm Entry No 9
C & REdmed Entry No 4
C & REdmed Entry No 1

Class 2 Golding
Messrs. Universal Crop Protection Ltd. Cup

Hukins Hops Entry No 44
A C Hulme & Sons Entry No 40
Finchcocks Hops Entry No 23

K Millen Entry No 31



Class 3 Category A Hops (High Aroma Hops)
Messrs. CE & WS MillsonLtd Cup

1st LE Humphreys & Sons Entry No 67
2nd S T Tipples Entry No 49
3rd Little Pell Fm Entry No 48
4th Larkins Brewery Entry No 69

Class 4 Category B (Strong Aroma Hops)
Challenger, Endevour,Northdown, WGV
Messrs. Whitbread & Co. Ltd. Cup

1st C & REdmed Entry No 85
2nd LE Humphreys & Sons Entry No 89
3rd A H Hoad Entry No 78
4th L Wheeler & Sons EP Entry No 101

Class 5 Caregory C (Delicate Aroma Hops)
Boadicea,Epic,First Gold,Pilgrim,Sussex,Phoenix,Pilot
Messrs. Sheppy & Chemical Works Ltd. Cup

1st Little Pell Farm Entry No 116
2nd C & R Edmed Entry No 118
3rd LE Humphreys & Sons Entry No 110
4th H M Batt Entry No 112

Class 6 Alpha Acid Content

Admiral
Messrs. Watson, Christie, & House Ltd Cup

1st L Wheeler & Sons Udimore Entry No 130

2nd L Wheeler & Sons EP Entry No 131

3rd K Millen Entry No 132

4th CR & G Daws Entry No 133
Target

Messrs. J.W. Chaffer Ltd. Salver

1st L Wheeler & Sons Udimore Entry No 134

2nd C W Willson Entry No 135

3rd Little Pell Farm Entry No 136

4th Entry No















Class 1 Fuggle, Progress, Sovereign

Entry No Grower Bale/Pocket No Variety
1 Clive & Richard Edmed 235 Sovereign
2 Redsell Teynham Partnership 6455 Fuggle

3 ST Tipples 215 Progress
4 Clive & Richard Edmed Hale 5 Progress
5 L Wheeler & Sons Udimore 155 Fuggle

6 Oncoland 55 Fuggle

7 G M Day & Sons 135 Progress
8 AH Hoad and Son 115 Progress
9 Little Pell Farm 135 Progress
10 HM Batt 215 Progress
11 Coombe- Jones(Goudhurst) 605 Progress
12 CR & G Daws 415 Fuggle
13 HM Batt 515 Sovereign
14 Clive & Richard Edmed 395 Progress
15 Haffenden Farms 15 Fuggle
16 Rickards Farms 635 Fuggle
17 SC & JH Berry 55 Fuggle
18 T G Redsell 5175 Fuggle

Class 2 Goldings

Entry No Grower Bale/Pocket No Variety
21 Clive & Richard Edmed 115 Golding
22 JE & JH Clinch 135 Golding
23 Finchcocks Hops 95 Golding
24 TG Redsell Ltd 365 Golding
25 H M Batt 45 Golding
26 Essentially Hops 5 Golding
27 LE Wheeler & Sons East Peck 705 Golding
28 CR & G Daws 5 Golding
29 Rickard Farms 105 Golding
30 Coombe Jones(Goudhurst) 85 Golding
31 K Millen 75 Golding
32 SC & JH BerryLtd 475 Golding
33 SC Berry Brenley Ltd 1255 Golding
34 Redsell Teynham Partnership 7315 Golding
35 AH Hoad 35 Golding
36 G M Day & Sons 25 Golding
37 C A & CL Nicholas 3150 Golding
38 TG Redsell Ltd 215 Golding
39 Redsell Teynham Partnership 6065 Golding
40 A C Hulme & Sons 335 Golding
41 Clive & Richard Edmed (Hayle) 105 Golding
42 lan Strang 325 Golding
43 TG Redsell Ltd 505 Golding
44 Hukins Hops 35 Golding
45 LE Wheeler & Sons Udimore 425 Golding




Class 3 Admiral, Cascade, Target, Bramling Cross, Pioneer

Entry No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Grower

CW Willson

CW Willson

Little Pell Farm

ST Tipples

CR&G Daws

HM Batt

GM Day

L Wheeler East Peckham

L Wheeler & Son Udimore
Redsell Teynham Partnership
TG Redsell

Haffenden Farm

lan Strang

ST Tipples

ST Tipples

Redsell Teynham Partnership
CA & CL Nicholas

L Wheeler & Sons EP

L Wheeler & Sons Udimore

K Millen

Redsell Teynham Partnership
LE Humphreys & Sons

Clive & Richard Edmed
Larkins Brewery

Clive & Richard Edmed (A)

K Millen

Bale/Pocket No

15
215
215
115
145
725
235
245
335

6395
2055
265
115
705
395
6275

435
515
555
6325
765
845
4
355
255

Variety

Bramling Cross
Target

Target
Bramling Cross
Admiral
Admiral

Target

Admiral
Admiral
Cascade
Cascade
Bullion

Target

Target

Admiral

Bullion
Keyworth Mid
Target

Target

Admiral
Bramling Cross
Pioneer
Target
Bramling Cross
Target

Target







Class 4 Challenger, Endevour, Northdown, WGV

Entry No

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Grower

Little Pell Farm

H M Batt

Rickards Farms

AH Hoad

CR & G Daws

Coombe Jones(Goudhurst)
Oncoland Ltd

HM Batt

Redsell Teynham Partnership C
JE & JH Clinch

Clive & Richard Edmed

A C Hulme & Sons

SC & JH Bermry

Redsell Teynham Partnership
LE Humphreys & Son
Essentially Hops

T G Redsell Ltd

GM Day

Redsell Teynham Partnership T
A C Hulme & Sons

S T Tipples

Larkins Brewery

Finchocks Hops

T G Redsell Ltd

Haffenden Farms

T G Redsell Ltd

L Wheeler & Sons EP

LE Humphreys & Son

CA & CL Nicholas

Bale/Pocket No

465
115
475
155
205
425
295
335
6845
455
315
75
825
6555
1035
135
4015
195
7845
615
915
5
8875
3154
175
3065
505
935

Variety

WGV
Endeavour
Challenger
WGV
Challenger
WGV
Northdown
WGV
Challenger
Challenger
Endeavour
Northdown
Challenger
Northdown
WGV
Challenger
Northdown
WGV
Challenger
Challenger
WGV

WGV

WGV
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Toyomidori
Endeavour
Challenger




